
Elk Grove

B

REV 2

2

3

4

B

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

B

Time

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

Spring Classic

Team Name

ANIMALS 5 65

HANGTOWN

APRIL 29 & 30 Bartholomew Park

WOODLAND 3

Group Age Won Lost Place

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60 4 60

3 60

50

HANGTOWN5

Field    Green

WOODLAND

Team Runs Runs Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

ANIMALS

SATURDAY 

Team

WOODLAND

3 ANIMALS

Field  Yellow

@

3 ANIMALS

5

3

5 ANIMALS

Team Runs

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

HANGTOWN

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

WOODLAND

Lincoln Hills give 3 runs to Animals

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

3

3 HANGTOWN

ANIMALS

Runs

SUNDAY

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

HANGTOWN

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60 WOODLAND

Woodland & Hangtown give 5 runs to Animals & 3 runs to Lincoln Hills

HANGTOWN WOODLAND


