## **Spring Classic**

Elk Grove APRIL 29 & 30 @ Bartholomew Park

В	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
REV 2	WOODLAND	3	50			
2	ANIMALS	5	65			
3	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	4	60			
4	HANGTOWN	3	60			

## B SATURDAY Field Green

Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	L	INCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	3		HANGTOWN
9:15		ANIMALS	5		HANGTOWN
10:30	L	INCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	3		WOODLAND
12:00		HANGTOWN			WOODLAND
1:15	L	INCOLN HILL COYOTE 60		3	ANIMALS
2:30		WOODLAND		5	ANIMALS

## B **SUNDAY**

## Field Yellow

Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team
10:30	L	INCOLN HILL COYOTE 60		3	ANIMALS
12:00		HANGTOWN		5	ANIMALS
1:30	L	INCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	3		WOODLAND
3:00		HANGTOWN			WOODLAND

Woodland & Hangtown give 5 runs to Animals & 3 runs to Lincoln Hills		
Lincoln Hills give 3 runs to Animals		
ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP		